                Shandong Jinjie Machinery Co.,Ltd
Addr: 253000, #438, North Hubin Road, Tianqu Industrial
Park, Dezhou, Shandong, China
Tel: +86-534-2356966  Fax: +86-534-2356966
Email: sales@jinjie-machinery.com; sophie@jinjie-machinery.com
CNC Tool Systems
1. JJ-00400 BT Milling Chuck Abror

69.85
                Shandong Jinjie Machinery Co.,Ltd
Addr: 253000, #438, North Hubin Road, Tianqu Industrial
Park, Dezhou, Shandong, China
Tel: +86-534-2356966  Fax: +86-534-2356966
Email: sales@jinjie-machinery.com; sophie@jinjie-machinery.com
6. Straight Shank ER Collet Chuck
Model D1 L
C16-ER11-50 50
C16-ER11-100 100
C16-ER16-100 100
C16-ER16-150
16
150
C20-ER16-50 50
C20-ER16-100 100
C20-ER16-150 150
C20-ER20-50 50
C20-ER20-100 100
C20-ER25-50 50
C20-ER25-100 100
C20-ER25-150
20
150
C25-ER16-100 100
C25-ER16-150 150
C25-ER20-150 150
C25-ER25-100 100
C25-ER25-150 150
C25-ER32-80 80
C25-ER40-100
25
100
C32-ER25-60 60

ISO50-5/8 5/8" 41 56  1/2"-20
ISO50-3/4 3/4" 44.5 60  5/8"-18
ISO50-7/8 7/8" 49 22.2
ISO50-1 1" 55
ISO50-1-1/4 1-1/4" 62
ISO50-1-1/2 1-1/2" 68
70
25.4 3/4"-16
ISO50-2 2" 97 90 7/8"-14
ISO50-2-1/2 2-1/2" 125 95
36.5
1"-12
9. Morse Taper Combi Shell End Mill Holder
Model d L1 L
MS2-13 13 22 125
MS2-16 16 27 131
MS2-22 22 31 136
MS2-27 27 33 139
MS3-13 13 22 143
MS3-16 16 27 149
MS3-22 22 31 155
MS3-27 27 33 158
MS3-32 32 38 167
MS4-13 13 22 171
MS4-16 16 27 178
MS4-22 22 31 183
MS4-27 27 33 186
MS4-32 32 38 194
MS4-40 40 41 200
MS5-22 22 31 225
MS5-27 27 33 228
MS5-32 32 38 232
MS5-40 40 41 236
MS5-50 50 46 241
                Shandong Jinjie Machinery Co.,Ltd
Addr: 253000, #438, North Hubin Road, Tianqu Industrial
Park, Dezhou, Shandong, China
Tel: +86-534-2356966  Fax: +86-534-2356966